21AR2-08 TH 20 42 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 42 O 10 10 P E,X

21AR2-09 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 38 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 38 50 25 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 237 SGPA:7.90 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 1356/2000 (One thousand three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 67.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 60 | Total EGP: 482 | GPA/SGPA:8.03 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.9 357f49f6-61ee-42f4-a2f9-657d63d39201

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR2-08 TH 20 40 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 40 O 10 10 P E,X

21AR2-09 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 35 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 120 SGPA:4.00 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 837/2000 (Eight hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 41.85% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 60 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:4.07 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.10 357f49f6-61ee-42f4-a2f9-657d63d39201

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR2-08 TH 20 45 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 45 O 10 10 P E,X

21AR2-09 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 25 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 50 25 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 133 SGPA:4.43 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 1078/2000 (One thousand seventy eight) | Percentage: 53.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 60 | Total EGP: 316 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.14 357f49f6-61ee-42f4-a2f9-657d63d39201

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR2-08 TH 20 41 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 41 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 41 O 10 10 P E,X

21AR2-09 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 25 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 50 25 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 194 SGPA:6.47 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 1054/2000 (One thousand fifty four) | Percentage: 52.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 60 | Total EGP: 341 | GPA/SGPA:5.68 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.15 357f49f6-61ee-42f4-a2f9-657d63d39201

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025